CENTRE FOR PROFESSIONAL AND ADVANCED STUDIES
SCHOOL OF MEDICAL EDUCATION
(Provisional Rank List for BSc Nursing and BSc MLT for the year 2019-20)

Note: Rank list prepared based on the data entered by the applicants, any disparity in marks or claims

noticed at the time of admission will result in the application being summarily rejected. Candidates should
fulfil the eligibility criteria mentioned in the admission prospectus 2019-20

Category: Kusava and related communities (KS)

Application
Number Reservation Rank
SMU0828 2
SMU0840
SMU1154
SMU1462
SMU1828
SMU1928
SMU2403
SMU2427
SMU3694
SMU3860

wlo|V|-

=
o

DI ||

Category: Kudumbi (KU)

Application
Number Reservation Rank
SMUQ0965
SMU2555
SMU2706
SMU3034
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Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)
Application
Number Reservation Rank
SMU1473 5
SMU1568
SMU2647
SMU3328
SMU3467
SMU3574
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