CENTRE FOR PROFESSIONAL AND ADVANCED STUDIES SCHOOL OF MEDICAL EDUCATION

(Provisional Rank List for BSc Nursing and BSc MLT for the year 2019-20)

Note: Rank list prepared based on the data entered by the applicants, any disparity in marks or claims noticed at the time of admission will result in the application being summarily rejected. Candidates should fulfil the eligibility criteria mentioned in the admission prospectus 2019-20

Category: Kusava and related communities (KS)

Application Number	Reservation Rank
SMU0828	2
SMU0840	1
SMU1154	9
SMU1462	8
SMU1828	3
SMU1928	10
SMU2403	5
SMU2427	4
SMU3694	7
SMU3860	6

Category: Kudumbi (KU)

Application	
Number	Reservation Rank
SMU0965	4
SMU2555	2
SMU2706	3
SMU3034	1

Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Application	<u> </u>
Number	Reservation Rank
SMU1473	5
SMU1568	1
SMU2647	2
SMU3328	6
SMU3467	3
SMU3574	4